
Size : h - 4 cm x w - 8 cm

Enlarged

Notice Inviting E-Tender

Ref. No.: WBPDCL/Tend-Adv/CC/16-17/114/STPS Date:02.07.2016

NIT No.: WBPDCL/STPS/NIT/E1123/16-17
E-tenders in prescribed format are invited at https://wbtenders.gov.in by the
General Manager, STPS, WBPDCL from eligible Agencies/Companies in 02
(two) part bid system for �Procurement of 12 nos. of Coal feeder outlet Chute
for Bowl Mill XRP-883 under BMD. Santaldih T.P.S., the WBPDCL�. Tender
Document Download Start Date: 11.07.2016 at 11.00 hrs. Bid Submission
End Date: 21.07.2016 at 17.00 hrs. Contact Person: P.K.Mallick, Sr.Manager
(M&C). Tel.No.: 03251 260218. For details please visit:https://wbtenders.gov.in

The West Bengal Power Development Corporation Limited
(A Government of West Bengal Enterprise)

Corporate Identity No. U40104WB1985SGC039154
Santaldih Thermal Power Station

P.O. - Santaldih Thermal Plant, Dist. - Purulia, Pin - 723146

Release Date : 02.07.2016

Publication : TOI-Kol, Ei Samay,

Aajkaal, HT-Kol, MP-Kol


